
Drinking Water and Environmental Health Division

Mike Westra (Upper Peninsula)
WestraM@Michigan.gov
906-869-8823

Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy 
Noncommunity Water Supplies Unit
July 2020

Connor Wickham (Lansing)
WickhamC@Michigan.gov
517-388-9124

Mark Doyle (Jackson)
DoyleM1@Michigan.gov
734-231-4648

Ross Gladding (Grand Rapids)
GladdingR@Michigan.gov
616-430-9938

517-388-9123

TBD – place holder

Carolyn Hobbs Kreiger (Kalamazoo)
KreigerC@Michigan.gov
269-491-4679

Shelby Retherford (Warren) 
RetherfordS@Michigan.gov

Todd Brookens (Bay City)
BrookensT@Michigan.gov
517-388-9818

Lansing Office Staff
Environmental Health Section
Noncommunity Water Supplies Unit
P.O. Box 30817
Lansing, MI 48909-8311
Fax:  517-241-1328

Dan Dettweiler - Supervisor       Chris Walkons (Treatment)
DettweilerD@Michigan.gov WalkonscC@Michigan.gov

517-582-3448

  Edgardo Ortiz-Reyes (Treatment)
OrtizReyesE@Michigan.gov

517-388-7773

517-614-8644

Sonja Warnock, Secretary     
WarnockS1@Michigan.gov
517-284-6542
517-648-9795

Adam Rosenthal (Federal Reporting) 
RosenthalA@Michigan.gov

517-582-4070

Type II Noncommunity Drinking Water Program
Area Assignments
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